ITEM#
GLO-RAY ®MAX WATT INFRARED FOODWARMERS
Models GRAM-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72, -84, -96, -108, -120, -132, -144
GRAML-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72, -84, -96, -108, -120, -132, -144
Hatco Glo-Ray® Max Watt Infrared
Foodwarmers keep all hot foods at optimum
serving temperatures longer. Foods do not
dry out or become discolored; even the most

Model GRAM-18 with Control
Enclosure with toggle switch
and indicator light
METAL SHEATHED ELEMENTS GUARANTEED AGAINST
BURNOUT AND BREAKAGE FOR TWO YEARS.
HATCO CORPORATION P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607 • (414) 671-6350 • Fax (800) 543-7521 • Int’l. Fax (414) 671-3976
www.hatcocorp.com • E-mail: equipsales@hatcocorp.com
Form No. GRAM Spec Sheet
Printed in U.S.A.
October 2011
TOGGLE SWITCH:
Max. 15 amps
Aluminum Max Watt Aluminum Max Watt with Lights
Model Watt Model Watt Width Shipping Weight�
GRAM-18 450 GRAML-18 570 18" (457 mm) 6 lbs ( 3 kg)/ 9 lbs ( 4 kg)
GRAM-24 650 GRAML-24 770 24" (610 mm) 7 lbs ( 3 kg)/10 lbs ( 5 kg)
GRAM-30 825 GRAML-30 945 30" (762 mm) 8 lbs ( 4 kg)/11 lbs ( 5 kg)
GRAM-36 1000 GRAML-36 1180 36" (914 mm) 9 lbs ( 4 kg)/13 lbs ( 6 kg)
GRAM-42 1175 GRAML-42 1355 42" (1067 mm) 10 lbs ( 5 kg)/15 lbs ( 7 kg)
GRAM-48 1300 GRAML-48 1540 48" (1219 mm) 11 lbs ( 5 kg)/17 lbs ( 8 kg)
GRAM-54 1500 GRAML-54 1740 54" (1372 mm) 13 lbs ( 6 kg)/19 lbs ( 9 kg)
GRAM-60 1700 GRAML-60	 2000 60" (1524 mm) 14 lbs ( 6 kg)/21 lbs (10 kg)
GRAM-66 1875 GRAML-66	 2175 66" (1676 mm) 16 lbs ( 7 kg)/22 lbs (10 kg)
GRAM-72 2075 GRAML-72	 2435 72" (1829 mm) 17 lbs ( 8 kg)/24 lbs (11 kg)
GRAM-84 2400 GRAML-84	 2820 84" (2134 mm) 19 lbs ( 9kg)/ 28 lbs (13 kg)
GRAM-96 2675 GRAML-96	 3155 96" (2438 mm) 21 lbs (10 kg) /32 lbs (15 kg)
GRAM-108�� 3000 GRAML-108�
� 3540 108" (2743 mm) 23 lbs (10 kg)/36 lbs (16 kg)
GRAM-120�� 3400 GRAML-120�
� 4000 120" (3048 mm) 26 lbs (12 kg)/40 lbs (18 kg)